
Tacoma	Police	Crime	Dashboard	-	Offenses	Summary
End	Date

12/31/2024
Start	Date

1/1/2024

Offense	Description
All

Hate	Bias
All

Gang	Related
All

Crimes	Against
All

Premise	Type
All

Time	of	Day
All

Year	Over	Year	Comparison

Previous	Period
1/1/23	-	12/31/23

1,974

Current	Period
1/1/24	-	12/31/24

1,652

Year	Over	Year
Percent	Change

�	16%

Select	Date
Range:

Offenses	by	Neighborhood	Council	District
Click	to	use	as	filter

©	Mapbox	©	OSM

To	search	by	address,	click	here
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114114

Larceny	Theft

Destruction/Damage/Vandal..

Motor	Vehicle	Theft

Burglary

Traffic	Accident/Collision	-
Non	Fatal	-	Non	Injury

584

400

226

92

94

Offense	Description
Click	to	use	as	filter

Single	Family	Residence

Street/Right	of	Way

Parking	Lot

Apartment

Grocery	Store

493

469

157

100

73

Premise	Type
Click	to	use	as	filter

Morning Afternoon Night

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday 104
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57
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77

57

58

Time	of	Day
Hover	for	more	detail

Total
Offenses

1,652

Hate	Bias
Offenses

3

Gang	Related
Offenses

Crimes	Against
Person

82

Crimes	Against
Property

1,380

Crimes	Against
Society

14

Crimes	Against
Other

176

Select	Map	Layer
Neighborhood	Council	District

Offenses	Over	Time Date	Level: Month

Additional	Filters


